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Standings

TEAM w
Tha Underdawgs (Southside) 11
THE RAAAAAAAAAAAAIDERSL
Lil Bastards 10
Gordon Ellis

The Replacements

Big Chris

0-5 LOSER

smiley

Stanford 106 Hokies 12
the defeated
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Total Points

THE RAAAAAAAAAAAAIDERS
The Replacements

0-5 LOSER

Tha Underdawgs (Southside)
Gordon Ellis

Lil Bastards

smiley

Stanford 106 Hokies 12

the defeated

Big Chris

PCT
0.647
0.647
0.588
0.529
0.471
0.471
0.471
0.412
0.412
0.353

2035
1972
1972
1947
1887
1884
1849
1841
1790
1783

PF
1947
2035
1884
1887
1972
1783
1972
1849
1841
1790
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PA
1621
1844
1810
1777
1962
2065
2030
1939
2057
1855

STREAK
Won 1
Won 3
Lost 1
Won 2
Won 2
Lost 2
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 2
Lost 3
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