



Standings

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	STREAK
Tha Underdawgs (Southside	11 (6	0	0.647	1947	1621	Won 1
THE RAAAAAAAAAAAIDE	R S 1	6	0	0.647	2035	1844	Won 3
Lil Bastards	10	7	0	0.588	1884	1810	Lost 1
Gordon Ellis	9	8	0	0.529	1887	1777	Won 2
The Replacements	8	9	0	0.471	1972	1962	Won 2
Big Chris	8	9	0	0.471	1783	2065	Lost 2
0-5 LOSER	8	9	0	0.471	1972	2030	Won 1
smiley	7	10	0	0.412	1849	1939	Lost 1
Stanford 106 Hokies 12	7	10	0	0.412	1841	2057	Lost 2
the defeated	6	11	0	0.353	1790	1855	Lost 3

Total Points

THE RAAAAAAAAAAAIDERS	2035
The Replacements	1972
0-5 LOSER	1972
Tha Underdawgs (Southside)	1947
Gordon Ellis	1887
Lil Bastards	1884
smiley	1849
Stanford 106 Hokies 12	1841
the defeated	1790
Big Chris	1783